
_ s e a s o n a l 
m e n u

Toast or Bagel w/ seasonal jam, 
peanut butter or honey

Trove Granola, yoghurt, kiwi, 
honey

Organic Eggs on Toast, cooked 
the way you like 

Bacon Butty or Sausage 
Sandwich w/ house ketchup or 
brown sauce 

Eggs Benedict, bacon, poached 
eggs, hollandaise, capers on toast

Eggs Florentine, cavolo nero, 
poached eggs, miso hollandaise, 
sesame on toast 

Vegan Breakfast, smoked 
aubergine, panisse, cannelini 
beans, mushroom, cavelo nero, 
seasonal chutney, pickled samphire, 
tahini, toast

3.50

6.00

6.50

5.50

Seasonal Special, creative 
specials from our chefs, bringing 
you the best of this seasons 
produce. Please ask for this 
month’s special 

French Toast, croissant loaf, 
strawberries, caramelised milk, 
basil crumble

Spring vegetable, zero-waste 
ricotta & grape salad, 
lettuce, chicory, fennel, pea, 
lovage, grape, ricotta, sourdough 
crouton, roast lemon dressing 

Lamb Raan with goats curd 
raita, Slow braised curried lamb 
shoulder on toast, pickled sam-
phire, pickled onion, fennel + 
chicory salad with a side of goats 
curd raita

Prawn Broth with Plantain 
Chips, Citrus-infused cold prawn 
broth, king prawns, pickled onion 
& tomato salsa with crispy plantain 
chips

Kimcheese, house made kimchi and 
grilled cheese sandwich on our 
white sourdough

Seasonal Soup, served with your 
choice of Trove bread

7.00

10.0

8.50

C H O O S E  Y O U R 
B R E A D

white sourdough
wholemeal sourdough
white bloomer 
100% rye and fennel

Made from scratch using 
organic flour and wild yeast

9.00

9.50

10.0

Due to the nature of our bakery business, we 
cannot guarantee that our dishes are 100% free 
from allergens. please inform us if you have an 
allergy or intolerance before ordering. 

10.0

5.50

5.50

A D D  O N  I T E M S

Extra Egg 

Black pudding

Bacon

Sausage

Mushrooms

Cavolo nero

Extra T R O V E toast

1.50

2.00

2.50

2.50

2.00

2.00

1.50



_wine

Cava brut nature

pago de tharsys / penedes, spain

Samurai 2019

Chardonnay, free run juice, 

south australia

Cuvee des galets 2019

grenache, syrah, carignan

southern rhone, france

_beer

Please see the counter / ask the 

team for our current selection 

of beers.

_coffee

Batch brew

Espresso

Americano 

Cortado

Macchiato

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

+

Decaf

Extra shot

Oat milk

Large

_tea

Everyday tea

Assam / earl grey  

chamomile / rooibos  

green tea / fresh mint 

lemongrass

_trove blends

Sea salt hot chocolate

Malted hot chocolate

Spiced chai

Turmeric latte

_cold

Kombucha

-original/ginger

Seasonal cordial 

–still or sparkling

Juices

-organic orange or apple

Water 

-Still or Sparkling water

£

2.2

2.2

2.5

2.8

2.4

2.9

3.0

3.0

3.2

0.4

0.6

0.4

0.3

2.0

2.8

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.5

3.0

3.0

2.0

5.5

/30

4.5

/27

4.5

/27

Due to the nature of our bakery business, we cannot 
guarantee that our dishes are 100% free from allergens. 
please inform us if you have an allergy or intolerance 
before ordering. 

B R U N C H 
C O C K T A I L S 

Mimosa 
cava, fresh orange 

Kimchi Bloody Mary
vodka, trove spice mix, 
kimchi brine, tomato 
juice, celery

Espresso Martini
vodka, trove coffee 
liqueur, espresso

4.00

7.00

7.00


